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199703270000
95181

03/27/1997
01:25:51

RIGGINS
LARRY HEATH

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199608290002
85151

199703110000
76561

03/11/1997
02:45:15

RIGGINS
LARRY HEATH

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

199703270000
95161

03/27/1997
01:25:48

RIGGINS
LARRY HEATH

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

21 29 Lot#:2 Book:21
Pg:29

199703270000
95171

03/27/1997
01:25:49

RIGGINS
LARRY HEATH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

21 29 199608290002
85141

Lot#:2 Book:21
Pg:29
Desc:1996-
28514


