Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Date Recorded= 1997/03; Name= RIGGINS LARRY HEATH;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199703270000 95181	03/27/1997 01:25:51	RIGGINS LARRY HEATH	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					199608290002 85151	
199703110000 76561		RIGGINS LARRY HEATH	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT						
199703270000 95161	03/27/1997 01:25:48	RIGGINS LARRY HEATH	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			21	29		Lot#:2 Book:21 Pg:29
199703270000 95171	03/27/1997 01:25:49	RIGGINS LARRY HEATH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP			21	29	199608290002 85141	Lot#:2 Book:21 Pg:29 Desc:1996- 28514